
	
  
2013-2014 Jervis Bay GFC Progressive Point Score  
as   at      25th January 2014 
 
Zone Waters Tag and Release 
 Champion Male Angler 
 Martin Borg 11700 (1/12/2013 ) 
 Aaron Horsley 7750 (1/12/2013 ) 
 Nathan Philips 4000 (30/11/201 ) 
 Caige Fenech 3300 (9/06/2013 ) 
 Lindsay Greenhalgh 2300 (1/12/2013 ) 
 Frank Venezia 2150 (1/12/2013 ) 
 Richard Farrugia 1250 (30/11/201 ) 
 Graham Burns 1150 (30/11/201 ) 
 Vince Lo Sordo 1150 (30/11/201 ) 
 Unknown 1150 (30/11/201 ) 
 Aquilino Pucciarelli 1050 (30/11/201 ) 
 Frank Bonaccorsi 1000 (30/11/201 ) 
 Craig Douglas 1000 (30/11/201 ) 
 Chris Barsha 1000 (30/11/201 ) 
 Liam Farrugia 881 (30/11/201 ) 
 Mickey James 12 (30/11/201 ) 
Zone Waters Tag and Release  
 Champion Lady Angler 
Maria Carnevale 2000 ( 1/12/2013 ) 

Zone Waters Tag and Release 
 Champion Junior Angler 
Liam Farrugia 881 ( 30/11/201 ) 
Mickey James 12 ( 30/11/201 ) 
 



Zone Waters Tag and Release 
 Champion Boat 
 OFF TAP 11700 (1/12/2013 ) 

 Angie 2 11050 (1/12/2013 ) 

 X Factor 5431 (30/11/2013 ) 

 Quick Draw 4000 (30/11/2013 ) 

 Marlin Feeder 3000 (1/12/2013 ) 

 Marlin Magic 2150 (30/11/2013 ) 

 Reel Game 1050 (30/11/2013 ) 

Zone Waters Capture 
 Champion Male Angler 
 Chris Barsha    7470 
 Nathan Philips   5507 
 Ryan Hibbs    1286 
 Joe Xerri    665 
 Martin Borg    506 

Zone Waters Capture 
 Champion Lady Angler 
 Valentina Raco 1948 

Zone Waters Capture 
 Champion Junior Angler 
NIL 

Zone Waters Capture 
 Champion Boat 
Marlin Magic  7470 

Quick Draw  5507 

Domenica III  3233 

OFF TAP  1170 



Other Waters Tag and Release 
 Champion Male Angler 
 Anthony Raco 98531 (17/01/2014) 

 Frank Venezia 11500 (31/12/2013) 

 Jake Johnson 10000 (27/12/2013) 

 Craig Rushby 9000 (29/06/2013) 

 Aaron Horsley 8500 (05/01/2014) 

 Tony Carnevale 8500 (12/01/2014) 

 Unknown 4300 ( 2/09/2013 ) 

 Caige Fenech 3650 (22/09/2013)  

Other Waters Tag and Release  
 Champion Lady Angler 
 Valentina Raco 15000 (10/01/2014)

 Other Waters Tag and Release 
 Champion Junior Angler 
 NIL 
Other Waters Tag and Release 
 Champion Boat 
	
   Reel Game 115531 (17/01/2014) 

 Angie 2 28500 (12/01/2014) 

 Domenica III 12300 (27/12/2013) 

 OFF TAP 3650 (22/09/2013) 

Other Waters Capture 
 Champion Male Angler 
	
   Aaron Horsley    10705 
 Ross Powderley    2981 
 Gino Lo Sordo    1644 
 Unknown     1000 
 Richard Farrugia    692 
 Matthew Xiberras    581 



Other Waters Capture 
 Champion Lady Angler 
 NIL 
Other Waters Capture 
 Champion Junior Angler 
 Nil 
Other Waters Capture 
 Champion Boat 
Angie 2 12349 
X Factor 4255 
Reel Game 1000 
 
 
Overall Tag and Release 
 Champion Angler 
 Anthony Raco 98531 (17/01/2014) 

 Aaron Horsley 16250 (5/01/2014) 

 Valentina Raco 15000 (10/01/2014) 

 Frank Venezia 13650 (31/12/2013) 

 Martin Borg 11700 (1/12/2013) 

 Jake Johnson 10000 (27/12/2013) 

 Craig Rushby 9000 (29/06/2013) 

 Tony Carnevale 8500 (12/01/2014) 

 Caige Fenech 6950 (22/09/2013) 

 Unknown 5450 (30/11/2013) 

 Nathan Philips 4000 ( 30/11/201 3 

 Lindsay Greenhalgh 2300 (1/12/2013) 



 Maria Carnevale 2000 (1/12/2013) 

 Richard Farrugia 1250 (30/11/2013) 

 Graham Burns 1150 (30/11/2013) 

 Vince Lo Sordo 1150 (30/11/2013) 

 Aquilino Pucciarelli 1050 (30/11/2013) 

 Frank Bonaccorsi 1000 (30/11/2013) 

 Craig Douglas 1000 ( 30/11/201 ) 

 Chris Barsha 1000 (30/11/2013) 

 Liam Farrugia 881 (30/11/2013) 

 Mickey James 12 (30/11/2013)  

Overall Tag and Release 
 Champion Boat 
 Reel Game 116581 (17/01/2014) 

 Angie 2 39550 (12/01/2014) 

 OFF TAP 15350 (1/12/2013) 

 Domenica III 12300 (27/12/2013) 

 X Factor 5431 (30/11/2013) 

 Quick Draw 4000 (30/11/2013) 

 Marlin Feeder 3000 (01/12/2013) 

 Marlin Magic 2150 (30/11/2013)

 Overall Tag and Release 
 Most Marlin 
 Anthony Raco 8 (17/01/2014) 
 Martin Borg 1 (1/12/2013) 
 Jake Johnson 1 (27/12/2013) 
 Frank Venezia 1 (31/12/2013) 
 Aaron Horsley 1 (05/01/2014) 
 Valentina Raco 1 (10/01/2014) 
 Tony Carnevale 1 (12/01/2014)  
  



Overall	
  Tag	
  and	
  Release	
  

 Most Sharks 
 Nathan Philips  2  (30/11/2013) 
 Caige Fenech  1  (09/06/2013) 
 Anthony Raco  1  (10/01/2014) 

Overall	
  Tag	
  and	
  Release	
  
 Most Marlin by Boat 
 Reel Game   9  (17/01/2014) 
 Angie 2   3  (12/01/2014) 
 OFF TAP   1  (01/12/2013) 
 Domenica III   1  (27/12/2013) 

Overall	
  Capture	
  

 Champion Angler 
 Aaron Horsley    10705 
 Chris Barsha     7470 
 Nathan Philips    5507 
 Ross Powderley    2981 
 Valentina Raco    1948 
 Gino Lo Sordo    1644 
 Ryan Hibbs     1286 
 Unknown     1000 
 Richard Farrugia    692 
 Joe Xerri     665 
 Matthew Xiberras    581 
 Martin Borg     506 

Overall	
  Capture	
  
 Champion Boat 
Angie 2 12349 
Marlin Magic 7470 
Quick Draw 5507 
X Factor 4255 
Domenica III 3233 
OFF TAP 1170 
Reel Game 1000 

 
 
 
 



Overall Capture 
 Heaviest Game Fish 
 Chris Barsha   Blue Marlin   139.6 
 Nathan Philips  Blue Shark   122.2 
 Nathan Philips  Striped Marlin  111.8 
 Ryan Hibbs   Yellow Fin   72.7 
 Ross Powderley  Yellow Fin   72.0 
 Aaron Horsley  Blue Fin   64.8 
 Gino Lo Sordo  Blue Fin   59.6 
 Valentina Raco  Yellow Fin   58.2 
 Aaron Horsley  Blue Fin   54.2 
 Martin Borg   Yellow Fin   45.6 
 Unknown   Yellow Fin   41.7 
 Richard Farrugia  Yellow Fin   34.7 
 Joe Xerri   Yellow Fin   34.0 
 Matthew Xiberras  Yellow Fin   31.8 
 Gino Lo Sordo  Blue Fin   22.8 

Overall	
  Capture	
  
 Most Meritorious Game Fish 
 Chris Barsha  Blue Marlin 139.6 Kg on 24 7470.5  Points 
 Aaron Horsley Blue Fin 64.8 Kg on 15 6298.6  Points 
 Nathan Philips Stripe Marlin 111.8 Kg on 24 4791.4  Points 
 Aaron Horsley Blue Fin 54.2 Kg on 15 4406.5  Points 
 Ross Powderley Yellow Fin 72.0 Kg on 24 2980.8  Points 
 Valentina Raco Yellow Fin 58.2 Kg on 24 1947.7  Points 
 Ryan Hibbs      Yellow Fin 72.7 Kg on 37 1285.6  Points 
 Unknown  Yellow Fin 41.7 Kg on 24 999.9   Points 
 Gino Lo Sordo Blue Fin 59.6 Kg on 37 864.0   Points 
 Gino Lo Sordo Blue Fin 22.8 Kg on 15 779.8   Points 
 Nathan Philips Blue Shark 122.2 Kg on 24 715.5   Points 
 Richard Farrugia Yellow Fin 34.7 Kg on 24 692.4   Points 
 Joe Xerri  Yellow Fin 34.0 Kg on 24 664.7   Points 
 Matthew Xiberras Yellow Fin 31.8 Kg on 24 581.5   Points 
 Martin Borg  Yellow Fin 45.6 Kg on 37 505.8   Points 

Overall	
  Capture	
  
 Most Meritorious Marlin 
Chris Barsha Blue Marlin 139.6 Kg on 24 7470.5 Points 
Nathan Philips Striped Marlin 111.8 Kg on 24 4791.4 Points 

Overall Capture 
 Most Meritorious Shark 
 Nathan Philips Blue Shark 122.2 Kg on 24   715.5 Points 



 

Overall Capture 

 Most Meritorious Yellow FinTuna 
Ross Powderley Yellow Fin 72.0 Kg on 24 2980.8 Points 
Valentina Raco Yellow Fin 58.2 Kg on 24 1947.7 Points 
Ryan Hibbs Yellow Fin 72.7 Kg on 37 1285.6 Points 
Richard Farrugia Yellow Fin 34.7 Kg on 24 692.4  Points 
Joe Xerri Yellow Fin 34.0 Kg on 24 664.7  Points 
Matthew Xiberras Yellow Fin 31.8 Kg on 24 581.5  Points 
Martin Borg Yellow Fin 45.6 Kg on 37 505.8  Points 

Overall Capture 
 Most Meritorious Other Game Fish 
 Aaron Horsley Blue Fin 64.8 Kg on 15 6298.6 Points 
 Aaron Horsley Blue Fin 54.2 Kg on 15 4406.5 Points 
 Gino Lo Sordo Blue Fin 59.6 Kg on 37 864.0  Points 
 Gino Lo Sordo Blue Fin 22.8 Kg on 15 779.8  Points 

Overall	
  Capture	
  
 Heaviest Marlin 
 Chris Barsha Blue Marlin 139.6 Kg 

 Nathan Philips Striped Marlin 111.8 Kg 
Overall Capture 
 Heaviest Shark 
 Nathan Philips Blue Shark 122.2 Kg 

Overall Capture 
 Heaviest Yellow Fin Tuna 
Ryan Hibbs   Yellow Fin  72.7 
Ross Powderley  Yellow Fin  72.0 
Valentina Raco  Yellow Fin  58.2 
Martin Borg   Yellow Fin  45.6 
Richard Farrugia  Yellow Fin  34.7 
Joe Xerri   Yellow Fin  34.0 
Matthew Xiberras  Yellow Fin  31.8 
 
 



Overall Capture 
 Heaviest Other Game Fish 
 Aaron Horsley Blue Fin 64.8 
 Gino Lo Sordo Blue Fin 59.6 
 Aaron Horsley Blue Fin 54.2 
 Gino Lo Sordo Blue Fin 22.8 


